
S74 GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.40 Musical Comedy and LightOpera
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses-sion (see page 40)
9.30

. Current Ceiling Prices
8.32 Music While You Work
10. QO Devotional Service
10.20 Today’s Star
10.30 Tap Your Tootsies
10.45-11.0 A.C.E. TALK: "TheNew Flour"
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.0 #£Music of England
2.30 Accent on Rhythm
The Bright Programme, featur-
ing the Bachelor Girls, PeterAkister (string bass), GeorgeElliott (guitar), an James
Moody at the piano
BBC Programme

2.45 They Sing For You
3.0 MUSIC OF PURCELL
‘The Philharmonic SymphonyOrchestra of New York
Suite for Strings
3.16 Maggie Teyte (soprano)
Nymphs and ShepherdsFairest Isle of All Isles Ex-
celling

3.22 The Halle Orchestra
Excerpts from "Comus’" BalletSuite

3.30 Miscellaneous Recordings
4.47-5.0 The Children’s Serial:
"Alice in Wonderland"

)

The Sports Review
6.20 Correct Tempo
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.0 Marching Along Together
7.16 THE BBC BRAINS TRUST
Lady Apsley, M.P. Bristol East;
Geoffrey Crowther, Editor "The
Economist"; N, W. Moore, Head-master of Harrow; Dr. Malcolm
Sargent, Musical’ Conductor;
Emanuel Shinwell, now Minister
of. Fuel and Power; and Donald
McCullough, Queston--master,
Some of the Topics: Smokers
pay eight times actual cost for an
ounce of tobacco-is this defla-
tion, inflation, or exasperation?Should politics be taught inschools? Will coal-miners workbetter under nationalisation? Howis it determined that music is goodor bad?

7.46 Light Music
8.16 "Out of the Smoke," by

. Edward Harding ©

The door opened, and she fellfrom the railway carriage; wasit murder?
|

8.45 Musical Dramatization of
Famous Songs
9. 0 Newsreel
9.20 Hot Spot
9.35 "Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde"
10. 0 Close down

ANY / DUNEDIN790 ke, 380 m.
8. 0, 7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 40)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
8.32 Music While You Work

10. 0 A.C.E. TALK: "What is the
"Medical Advertisements Act?"
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40-11.0 For My Lady: The
Story Behind the Song
12, 0 Lunch Music.
12.15 p.m. Dunedin Community
Sing from the Strand Theatre
1.30 Broadcast to Schools
2.0 Music of the Celts
2.15 Bright Stars
2.30 Music While You Work
3.0 Recital: Isobel Baillte
3.15 Fun and Fancy
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR: Beet-
hoven Piano Sonatas
Sonata in G@ Major, Op, 14,
No. 2
Sonata in C Major, Op. 48

Tchaikovski
4,.30-5.0 Children’s Hour: ‘Para-
dise Plumes and Head Hunters’
6.0 Dinner Music 5

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEoe Naval Edi-
A BBC Light Variety Programme
for those still serving in the
Forces on land, sea and in the
air
8. 0 "Barlasch of the Guard:
The Escape"
BBC Programme. |

3.26 "Dad and Dave"
8.52 Mario Lorenzo and ~ his
Rhythmics
We’ve Got Rhythm Medley

8. 0 Newsreel
9.15 London Philharmonic Orch-
estra
Allegro non Troppo from
Symphony in D Major, Op.
73 Brahms

9.29 Readings by Professor
T. D. Adams
John Galt: "Annals of the
Parish"

9.51 London Philharmonic Orch-
estra
Allegro con spirito from Sym-
phony in D, Major, Op. 73

Brahms
10.0 "Melody Cruise’: Dick
Colvin and his Music
10.20 Dance Music

10.45 Uncle Sam Presents:Leonard Hickson and the Ala-
meda Coastguard Band
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20° CLOSE DOWN

ZN/ZO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m,
6. O p.m. Music for Everyman
6.45 Accent on Rhythm: The
Bachelor. Girls, «vith James
Moody, Peter Akister and GeorgeElliott
7, 0 Popular Musie

8.0 #£For the Connoisseur
9. 0 Variety
9.30 Dance Music
10. O Meditation Music
10.30 Close downa7 See
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-sion (see page 40)
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch Music
4.45-5.0 Children’s Hour, "Coral
Cave"
6. 0 Budget of Sport by the
Sportsman
6.15 Accent on Rhythm, featur-
ing the Bachelor Girls Vocal Triowith James Moody, GeorgeElliott and Peter Akister
BBC Programme

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.456 BBC Newsreel
7.0 After Dinner Music
7.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 On the Dance Floor
8. 0 Music from the Operas
Belgrave Symphony Orchestra"La Traviata" Selection Verdi
Extracts from "La Gioconda’"’

Ponchielll
8.30 Accent on Humour
9. 0 Newsreel
9.26 Tunes of the Times
9.45 "Starlight" featuring Car-roll Gibbons

BBC Programme
10. 0 Close down

Friday. August 9News from London, 6.0 am.,
from the ZB’s. Local Weather Report from the

ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35. p.m.

Aaa aes tae
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Jasper
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greenlawns People

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 Home Service session(Jane)4.0 Women’s World (Marina)

EVENING:
6. 0 Uncle Tom and His Merry-makers :

6.30 Pedigree Stakés (DumbDud)
7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 A Man and His House8.0 Current Ceiling Prices8.6 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Bleak House
9. 6 Doctor Mac
9.20 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Mere-dith)
10.15 Hits from the Shows11.15 Just on the Corner ofDream Street
11.30 Dance Muslo
12. 0 Close down

|
27ZB WELLINGTON

|
1130 ke, 265 m.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-Jorie)
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.46 Greenlawns People

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.30 Suzanne, Our ShoppingReporter
» Fe The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service Sessionwith Daphne
4. 0 Women’s World (Mar-garet)

EVENING:
6.30 Fate Blows the Whistle
7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 A Man and His House
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. & Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Talented Artists
9. & Doctor Mao
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Recordings
10. 0 Variety Parade
11. 0 Our Feature Band
12. 0 Close down :

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m,

MORNING:
0 London News
mi Breakfast Club with Happill
9. 0 Morning Recipe Sessior(Barbara)9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Piano Parade10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister (last broadcast)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare12.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)2, 0 The Life of Mary Southern30 The Home Service Session
(Molly)

Nn

3. 0 Musical Programme
4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)4.45 The Children’s Session withGrace and Jacko

EVENING:
6. 0 Places and People (TeddyGrundy)6.30 Great Days in Sport
6.45 Junior Sports Session7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 Scrapbook8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Chuckles with Jerry9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Variety
10. 03 3ZB’s Sports Session bythe Toff
10.45 Accordiana
10.45 Hits from the Shows11. O Variety Programme12. 0 Close down

4Z7B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c, 229 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Off to Work with a Smilewith Peter

| 6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 My Husband’s Love
bey From the Films of Yester-ay
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes12.30 Shopping Reporter (JessieMcLennan
1. 0 Luncheon Melodies2.0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 The Home Service Session
(Cynthia Laba)3. 0 Lawrence Tibbett sings3.30 J. H. Squire Celeste Octet4. 0 Women’s World (AlmaOaten
4.45 Juniors in Song and Story

EVENING:
6. 0 Bright Horizon7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance7.45 Serenade
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. & Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Brains Trust Junior, con-ducted by Colin McDonald9. 3 Doctor Mac
9.18 Drama of Medicine /10. 0 Sporting Blood10.30 The Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie Mc-
Connell)11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down .

27, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m,.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0-93.30 Good Morning RequestSession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9,30 Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Variety7.15 Backstage of Life7.30 Short Short Stories: A
Man Who Had No Eyes8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Life of Mary Southern8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.30 Young Farmers’ Club Ses-sion
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Drama of Medicine
9.40 Preview of the Weekend
Sport by Fred Murphy10. 0 Close down

"Big Sister’ says farewell to
3ZB listeners at 10.45 this morn-ing.

Peter brings you juniors in
song and story from 4ZB at
4.45 p.m.» € *
"A Man Who Had No Eyes"
is the title of 2ZA’s "Short,
Short Story," at 7.30 p.m.
a © ~

Of absorbing interest to gar-
deners, sportsman and half the
population-what will the wea-
ther be this week-end? The wea-
ther report from all the ZB’s
at 9.35 to-night.


